See AutoQuotes for prices. Not responsible for typographical/photographical errors. 117
KETTLES - 2/3 JACKETED
VEKT SERIES  |  SPEC LINE TILTING KETTLE / TABLE COMBO
• Stainless steel exterior, legs and flanged feet
• Heavy gauge top with formed drain trough
• Sliding drain pan
• Embossed gallon/liter markings
STANDARD FEATURES:
SPEC LINE TABLES
Model Included Kettle True Working
Capacity Width Input
1 KETTLE
VEKT26/6 (1) K6ETT 6 Gal / 24 Qts 26" 7.5 kW
2 KETTLES
VEKT50/66 (2) K6ETT 12 Gal / 48 Qts 50" 15 kW
VEKT64/612 (1) K6ETT + (1) K12ETT 18 Gal / 72 Qts 64" 19.5 kW
VEKT64/126 (1) K12ETT + (1) K6ETT 18 Gal / 72 Qts 64" 19.5 kW
VEKT64/1212 (2) K12ETT 24 Gal / 96 Qts 64" 24 kW
3 KETTLES
VEKT80/666 (3) K6ETT 18 Gal / 72 Qts 80" 22.5 kW
NOTES:  • Capacity equals the quantity of mounted kettle(s).
• All tables are 24" deep x 21.5" high to the tabletop.
• Refer to the specification sheet for overall height with kettles.
•  Total kW equals the electric kettles mounted on the table—each machine will have
separate connections. Refer to the specification sheet for electrical data.
                • Kettles and tables are shipped separately for field assembly.
SGLTS 18NZLJ DBLTS 18NZLJDBLTS 12NZLSGLTS 12NZL
COMPATIBLE FAUCETS
VEKT26/6
shown with DBLTS
18NZLJ faucet
VEKT80/666
shown with DBLTS  18NZLJ faucets